
FRI 14 SEP 2018, START TIME 16:30

SKEET MEN
START LIST

FINAL

Records

WR 26 OCT 2017 New Delhi (IND)59 FILIPPELLI Riccardo ITA WCF

WR 26 OCT 2017 New Delhi (IND)59 LLEWELLIN Ben GBR WCF

Targets

USA31661

CZE14212

ITA19993

GBR16264

FRA15815

NOR24926

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 1287FACC

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Pos Position in Squad

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/14/2018 2:46:19 PM)

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoPos

HANCOCK
Vincent

TOMECEK
Jakub

FILIPPELLI
Riccardo

LLEWELLIN
Ben

PETIT
Emmanuel

WATNDAL
Erik
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